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DuraCast™ Round Barrel Full Length Columns

DuraCast™ Round Non-Tapered Beads

DuraCast™ Square Tapered Full Length & Knee-Wall Columns

Column
Size
8”

10”

12”

14”

16”

18”

24”

Bead Item #
F50108PGN

F50110PGN

F50112PGN

F50114PGN

F50116PGN

F50118PGN

F50124PGN

Price
$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$80.00

$105.00

$130.00

$145.00

•Specifications: Pages 39-40
•Installation: Pages 58-59

NOTE: Beads are sold separately from all DuraCast™ round non-tapered shafts.

All weights are approximate.

All weights are approximate.

Column
Size

10” x 8’ (12” Middle)
10” x 10’ (12” Middle)

Shaft 
Weight
(lbs.)
100
125

Shaft 
Item #
(PL)

70041208PL
70041210PL

Tuscan Cap
& 

Base/Plinth 
Set

Item #
7071101002
7071101002

Shaft Only
Plain
(PL)

$392.00
$518.00

Tuscan Cap
& 

Base/Plinth 
Set

$85.00
$85.00

TheSe PrIceS 
are ProvIded 
for quoTIng 
convenIence

caps & Base/Plinths 
must be ordered separately.

Complete 
Column Shaft 
w/ Tuscan Cap 
& Base/Plinth 

Plain (PL)
$477.00
$603.00

TheSe PrIceS 
are ProvIded for 

quoTIng 
convenIence

caps & Base/Plinths 
must be ordered separately.

Column
Size

10” x 51/2” x 5’6”
101/4” X 71/2” X 7’

12” X 10” X 6’
12” X 10” X 10’
12” X 10” X 10’*
14” X 12” X 9’*
16" x 9” x 4’10”

16’ x 9” x 6’
16” x 9” x 8’

Shaft 
Weight
(lbs.)
100
125
250
400
400
515
325
500
525

Shaft 
Item #
(PL)

46358
70061007PL

46336
46340

70061210PL
70061409PL

46350
46362
46354

Tuscan Cap
& 

Base/Plinth 
Set

Item #
46359

7062101002
46341
46341

7062121202
7062141402

46351
46355
46355

Shaft Only
Plain
(PL)

$350.00
$459.00
$704.00
$771.00
$848.00
$600.00
$467.00
$715.00
$759.00

Tuscan Cap
& 

Base/Plinth 
Set

$71.00
$89.00

$127.00
$127.00
$140.00
$135.00
$168.00
$168.00
$168.00

Complete Column 
Shaft w/ Tuscan Cap 

& Base/Plinth 
Plain (PL)

$421.00
$548.00
$831.00
$898.00
$988.00
$735.00
$635.00
$883.00
$927.00

*12" x 10" x 10' and 14" x 12" x 9' have a one-third to two-third taper. Trimming more than one-third 
from the bottom will result in bases not fitting properly.
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